CHRISTIAN ACADEMY OF LOUISVILLE

May 15,2023 i@
Persimmon Ridge Golf Club

SAVE THE DATE!

VARSITY BASKETBALL GAME SCORES (rag2)
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february 13, 2023

LAST WEEK’S GAME SCORES GIRLS VARSITY
February 6, 2023
BOYS VARSITY CAL 58 vs Central 59 (overtime)
February 7, 2023
CAL 85 vs Eastern 61 February 7, 2023

CAL 73 vs Eastern 15

February 10, 2023
CAL 59 vs Conner 42
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Date Start Time Sport Place Opponent Facility
D tM | High
02/13/2023 Monday | 5:30 PM |Girls Freshman Basketball Home S:hpooor; anuatHig Blue Gym
5:30 PM |Girls Freshman Basketball Home |Assumption High Blue Gym
02/16/2023 Thursday
6:30 PM |Girls Junior Varsity Basketball| Home |Assumption High Blue Gym
Martha Layne Collins
6:00 PM (Boys Junior Varsity Basketballl Home [Ir/Sr HS Red Gym
. Martha Layne Collins
2/17/202
02/17/2023 Friday 6:00 PM |Girls Varsity Basketball Home [Ir/Sr HS Blue Gym
Martha Layne Collins
7:30 PM |Boys Varsity Basketball Home |Ir/Sr HS Blue Gym

Open Tuesday—Friday 2:30-4:00pm

(Closed on Mondays & when school is not in session)
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CLICK HERE T0 SUBSCRIBE T0 THE CENTURION ENEWS EACH WEEK



http://caschools.us/enews

o il

February 13, 2023
gl

| ,E Brad Morgan, Director of Athletics 244-3225 ext. 1072 bmorgan@caschools.us

Jared McKinney, Assistant AD, 244-3225, ext 1037 jmckinney@caschools.us
Rebecca Mauzy, Assistant AD, 244-3225, ext 1147 rmauzy@caschools.us
Cora Parker, Administrative Assistant 244-3225 ext. 1080 cparker@caschools.us
Hunter Cantwell, Scheduling Coordinator 244-3225 ext 1081 hcantwell@caschools.us
Hollie Foster, Sports Information, 244-3225 ext. 1054, hfoster@caschools.us
Trisha Pullen, Centurion Armory, 753-4598, tpullen@caschools.us

FALL SPORTS: HIGH SCHOOL
Cross Country— TBD
Cheerleading—Morgan Robinson
Field Hockey—Stephanie Seeley
Football—Hunter Cantwell
Golf—Jeff Imlay
Boys Soccer—Andrew Bocchino
Girls Soccer—John Zutt
Volleyball—Sherry Ashley

FALL SPORTS: MIDDLE SCHOOL
Cross Country-Allison Taylor
Cheerleading— Kevyn Noltemeyer
Field Hockey—Brad Lacy
Footbal—Draper Hall
Volleyball-Juliann Parrish
Tennis Girls/Boys—Madison Rumbuc

WINTER SPORTS: HIGH SCHOOL
Boys Basketball—Aaron Hill
Girls Basketball—Byron Wilkins
Bowling—Jeff Imlay
Esports—TBD
Cheerleading—Morgan Robinson
Swimming—David Robinson

WINTER SPORTS: MIDDLE SCHOOL
Boys Basketball—Jonathan Keith
Girls Basketball—Byron Wilkins
Cheerleading- Kevyn Noltemeyer
Swimming—Dan Borraga

SPRING SPORTS: HIGH SCHOOL
Archery—Alan Snyder
Baseball—Garrett Mclntire
Bass Fishing—Thomas Peck
Softball—Kyle Mullin
Boys Lacrosse—Al Schwartz
Girls Lacrosse—Jason Curran
Boys Tennis—John O'Bryan
Girls Tennis—Madison Rumbuc
Boys/Girls Track and Field—Andrew Lorenz

SPRING SPORTS: MIDDLE SCHOOL

Archery—Alan Snyder

Baseball—Andrew Viola

Softball—Brandon Carter

Boys Lacrosse—Alan Schwartz
Girls Lacrosse—Eric Kovatch

Boys/Girls Golf—TBD

Girls Soccer—John Zutt

Boys Soccer—Trae Rick

Boys/Girls Track—TBD

Intramural Offerings: Grades K-5
Rebecca Mauzy, Assistant AD, 244-3225, ext 1147, rmauzy@caschools.us

FOLLOW CAL ATHLETICS ON TWITTER @CENTURIONAD
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